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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:49AM

Assembly District 65

 18,295 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 581 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 225 FEDERAL

 371 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,474 

(225)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,249 

 16,375 WENDY C. LI (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON FOLDENAUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER M. TISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW RODDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY PETITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNIE WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH SINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE L. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINDY BINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMANI SIMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DININE SIGNORELLO (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GARDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN PEHLIUANIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICIA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX FOWLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET DAVIDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY DUFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE E. FULLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STOKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN SAMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH TAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY PETES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXWELL A. PROFETA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:49AM

Assembly District 65

 1 MICHAEL LONIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA MANAHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHANIEL PUTNUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOLAN EGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 17 ROBERT ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BRADFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SINCLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN N. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEDORE DANZIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS TORMEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TISA LAPADDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM ZIMNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 34 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,482 

Unrecorded  2,767 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:49AM

Assembly District 66

 14,876 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 756 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 484 FEDERAL

 357 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,474 

(484)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,990 

 13,899 WENDY C. LI (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALI YENAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN CLEMENT (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS BOWSTEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRUGER E. GALLAUDET (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WARD (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORIAN YEAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SNOWDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAN KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON KAVEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFFREY OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY PALM (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON MORGENSTERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN F. BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENIS DEEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE COLODNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OZZY OSBORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 14 ROBERT ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROD ROSENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE PARTEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SATYA NADELLA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:49AM

Assembly District 66

 1 SKYLAR MAGAZINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR ASHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY NAHOUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS EASTON (WRITE-IN)

 26 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZUZANA CERMAN ZECHMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,987 

Unrecorded  2,003 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:49AM

Assembly District 74

 14,425 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 421 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 156 FEDERAL

 343 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,346 

(156)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,190 

 13,052 WENDY C. LI (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN ELISE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES PAPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID K. LEAK JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW BREES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN OHARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILBERT C HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY A. MARTUSCELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN MEYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BROOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GLENN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE VASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH AVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX GLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA OKOUMOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BAXT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 20 ROBERT ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTO ROSSI JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH BETTIGOLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIOBHAN NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE DE SWASSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA MANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 22 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LESTER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,129 

Unrecorded  2,061 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:49AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 47,596 PUBLIC COUNTER

 4 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,758 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 865 FEDERAL

 1,071 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  51,294 

(865)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  50,429 

 43,326 WENDY C. LI (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON FOLDENAUER (WRITE-IN)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER M. TISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI YENAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW RODDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY PETITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN ELISE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNIE WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH SINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN CLEMENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE L. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES PAPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS BOWSTEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINDY BINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRUGER E. GALLAUDET (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMANI SIMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID K. LEAK JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DININE SIGNORELLO (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORIAN YEAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW BREES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN OHARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SNOWDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAN KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GARDEN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:49AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 ELLEN PEHLIUANIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON KAVEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICIA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX FOWLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFFREY OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILBERT C HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY PALM (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET DAVIDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY A. MARTUSCELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY DUFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN MEYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BROOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GLENN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE E. FULLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ENG (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STOKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON MORGENSTERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN SAMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE VASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH AVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH TAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN F. BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY PETES (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENIS DEEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX GLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXWELL A. PROFETA (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LONIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE COLODNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA MANAHI (WRITE-IN)

Page 8 of 10



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:49AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 NATHANIEL PUTNUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOLAN EGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OZZY OSBORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA OKOUMOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BAXT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 51 ROBERT ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTO ROSSI JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROD ROSENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE PARTEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BRADFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH BETTIGOLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SATYA NADELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIOBHAN NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SKYLAR MAGAZINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE DE SWASSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SINCLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN N. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA MANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR ASHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY NAHOUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEDORE DANZIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS EASTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS TORMEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TISA LAPADDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM ZIMNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 82 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZUZANA CERMAN ZECHMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  43,598 

Unrecorded  6,831 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:49AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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